Position

Ehs Home Visitor

Ehs Home Visitor

Ehs Home Visitor

Ehs Home Visitor

Ehs Home Visitor

Ehs Home Visitor

Ehs Home Visitor

Ehs Home Visitor

Ehs Home Visitor

Ehs Home Visitor

Home Visitor Head Start

Ehs Home Visitor

Ehs Home Visitor

Home Visitor Head Start

Home Visitor Head Start

Ehs Home Visitor

Home Visitor Head Start

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Total Wages

$45,780

$45,368

$45,180

$44,618

$44,447

$43,921

$42,097

$42,071

$41,777

$41,367

$40,752

$40,321

$40,118

$39,651

$39,524

$39,326

$38,397

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,625

$16,962

$13,867

$13,981

$14,080

$15,228

$13,947

$15.123

$13,705

$13,629

$13,135

$13,284

$14,719

$13,156

$13,135

$14,279

$6,388



Ehs Home Visitor

Preschool Teacher Asst

Preschool Teacher Asst

Special Needs Instr Asst

Special Needs Instr Asst

Special Needs Instr Asst

Preschool Teacher Asst

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

Itinerant (Head Start)

$33,457

$24,901

$23,702

$23,167

$19,307

$15,450

$1,486

$13,981

$11,383

$11,245

$11,035

$3,852

$11,031

$293



