Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$45,780	\$15,625
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$45,368	\$16,962
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$45,180	\$13,867
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$44,618	\$13,981
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$44,447	\$14,080
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$43,921	\$15,228
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$42,097	\$13,947
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$42,071	\$15,123
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$41,777	\$13,705
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$41,367	\$13,629
Home Visitor Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$40,752	\$13,135
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$40,321	\$13,284
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$40,118	\$14,719
Home Visitor Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$39,651	\$13,156
Home Visitor Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$39,524	\$13,135
Ehs Home Visitor		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$39,326	\$14,279
Home Visitor Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$38,397	\$6,388

Ehs Home Visitor	Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$33,457	\$13,981
Preschool Teacher Asst	Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$24,901	\$11,383
Preschool Teacher Asst	Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$23,702	\$11,245
Special Needs Instr Asst	Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$23,167	\$11,035
Special Needs Instr Asst	Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$19,307	\$3,852
Special Needs Instr Asst	Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$15,450	\$11,031
Preschool Teacher Asst	Merced County Office of Education	Itinerant (Head Start)	\$1,486	\$293